
Ronkonkoma LIRR to Wading River 54 mi.
Ronkonkoma LIRR NW Parking Lot

Ronkonkomato Wading River 12/2

TURN On At
(Approx Mi)

For
(Mile)

L Railroad 0.00 0.64
L Pond 0.64 0.07
L Easton 0.71 0.45
R At Parking Lot 1.16 0.07
L Railroad Av 1.23 1.33
R Lincoln Av 2.56 0.40
L Furrows Rd 2.96 3.05
R Fisk Rd 6.01 0.32
L Jamaica Av 6.33 0.64
L Old Medford 6.97 1.75
R Granny Rd 8.72 1.12
X Rt 112 9.84 0.00
S Granny Rd 9.84 1.23
R Mill 11.07 2.40
L Yaphank Middle Island (CR21) 13.47 3.07
X Rt 25 16.54 0.00

S Rocky Point Rd (CR21) 16.54 0.94
BL Yaphank Miller Place Rd 17.48 0.86
R Whiskey Rd 18.34 4.06
L Randall Rd 22.40 2.43
R Rt 25A 24.83 0.28
L At light into shopping center 25.11 0.00
R Out of shopping center (Rt 25A) 25.11 0.28
R Randall Rd 25.39 0.12
R North Country Rd 25.51 3.01

Wait Up & Regroup At Duck Pond
S North Country Rd 28.52 0.56
BR Wading River Rd 29.08 0.42
X Rt 25A 29.50 0.00
S Wading River Rd 29.50 2.07
X Rt 25 31.57 0.00
S Wading River Rd 31.57 3.09
R North 34.66 1.97
R North @ North, South & Weeks 36.63 2.13

R Moriches Middle Island Rd 38.76 1.07
X William Floyd Pkwy 39.83 0.00
S Moriches Middle Island / Main 39.83 3.80
L Coram Rd 43.63 0.23
L Sills Rd 43.86 0.80
R LIE North Service Rd (Hill) 44.66 1.06
L Bellport Av 45.72 0.31
R Long Island Av 46.03 2.25
X Rt 112 48.28 0.00
S Long Island Av 48.28 1.07
X North Ocean Av (CR83) 49.35 0.00
S Long Island Av / Union Av 49.35 3.12
X Patchogue Holbrook Rd 52.47 0.00
S Union Av 52.47 1.18
L Mill Rd 53.65 0.16
R Railroad Av 53.81 0.27
L Into parking lot 54.08

End Of Ride

Legend
R - Right Turn T – End of Road Y – Fork
L - Left Turn S - Straight X – Cross Road
J - Jog

42

31
6/06


